STATE OF ILLINOIS
INDEX OF SHEETS
WINNEBAGO COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
PLANS FOR HIGHWAY SAFETY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
SHEET NO. SHEET NAME
COVER SHEET
2 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES & GENERAL NOTES
3 GUARDRAIL DETAIL & TYPICAL SECTIONS

* SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0021
AutoCAD SHX Text
SPBGR-SR - Steel Plate Beam Guardrail (Short Radius)
AutoCAD SHX Text
BR - Bridge Rail
AutoCAD SHX Text
ABC - Aggregate Base Course
AutoCAD SHX Text
WCHD - Winnebago County Highway Department
AutoCAD SHX Text
SP - Special
AutoCAD SHX Text
SPBGR - Steel Plate Beam Guardrail
AutoCAD SHX Text
MRKR - Marker
AutoCAD SHX Text
63000001
AutoCAD SHX Text
STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TY A, 6 FT POSTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
FOOT
AutoCAD SHX Text
6,375
AutoCAD SHX Text
X6330725
AutoCAD SHX Text
STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL (SHORT RADIUS)
AutoCAD SHX Text
FOOT
AutoCAD SHX Text
187.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
63100167
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TY 1 (SP) TANGENT
AutoCAD SHX Text
EACH
AutoCAD SHX Text
57
AutoCAD SHX Text
63100041
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TY 1B
AutoCAD SHX Text
EACH
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
63100089
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TY 6B
AutoCAD SHX Text
EACH
AutoCAD SHX Text
8
AutoCAD SHX Text
63000030
AutoCAD SHX Text
STRONG POST GUARDRAIL, ATTACH TO STRUCTURE
AutoCAD SHX Text
FOOT